NVENT CADDY SPEED LINK CATENARY KIT
FEATURES
Kit includes precut length of fuse-cut cable to avoid fraying, pre-assembled hook end fitting and tool-free locking device to
save installation time
Fastens to the building structure by looping around and hooking to wire rope
Hook end-fitting easily attaches to eye nut
Spring latch helps provide secure connection
SPECIFICATIONS
Wire Rope Diameter: 6 mm
Finish: Electrogalvanized;Hot-Dip Galvanized
Material: Steel;Zinc Alloy;Polypropylene
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Wire Rope
Length A B C Height (H)
SLK6L10 196801 10m 75 mm 40 mm 15 mm 108 mm
SLK6L15 196802 15m 75 mm 40 mm 15 mm 108 mm
SLK6L20 196803 20m 75 mm 40 mm 15 mm 108 mm
SLK6L25 196804 25m 75 mm 40 mm 15 mm 108 mm
SLK6L30 196805 30m 75 mm 40 mm 15 mm 108 mm
SLK6L40 196806 40m 75 mm 40 mm 15 mm 108 mm
SLK6L5 196800 5m 75 mm 40 mm 15 mm 108 mm
SLK6L50 196807 50m 75 mm 40 mm 15 mm 108 mm